1
Industrial labels
Table of Contents
Labels
EPL 	 6
PLT	 8
PLTC	 10
PLTF 				    12

labels are flexible and have exceptionally high adhesion, making them
excellent for application even on uneven surfaces. White and silver
colours have high resistance to UV radiation and are therefore excellent
for outdoor use. Yellow labels are intended for indoor use.
Colours: Recommended ribbon:
Related products:
MK10 printer
Marking method:
Properties:
Operating temperature:
-55°C to +135°C
Material:
Self-adhesive foam polyester
label
Type Height [mm] Length [mm] Packaging [pcs]
EPL022022LR* 22 22 930
EPL027008LR* 27 8 2500
EPL027125LR* 27 12,5 2000
EPL027015LR* 27 15 1500
EPL027018LR* 27 18 1500
EPL035018LR* 35 18 1250
EPL045015LR* 45 15 1500
EPL048019LR* 48 19 1250
EPL060030LR* 60 30 500
EPL069150LR* 69 150 200
EPL070018LR* 70 18 1200
EPL080060LR* 80 60 500
EPL090045LR* 90 45 500
EPL100030LR* 100 30 500
EPL100050LR* 100 50 500
EPL100090LR* 100 90 200
EPL100140LR* 100 140 500
Dimensions and packaging:
*= colour (4=yellow, 8=silver, 9=white). Other colours are available upon request.
Labels
MK10-RB-PR10

MK10 printer
Marking method:
Properties:
Operating temperature:
-40°C to +150°C
Print:
Thermal transfer
Material:
Self-adhesive polyester film
Dimensions and packaging:
*= colour (4=yellow, 8=silver, 9=white)
Also available with glossy polyester and an inner diameter of 76mm on the roll.
Thermal transfer labels made of matt polyester in the MT300 series on rolls. 1 or 3 rows, inner diameter of roll 38 mm, rounded corners, perforated
liner with permanent adhesive.
Type Dimensions [mm] Labels per roll [pcs]
PLT015006D*SM 15,0 x 6,0 10000
PLT018006D*SM 18,0 x 6,5 10000
PLT018009D*SM 18,0 x 9,0 10000
PLT020008D*SM 20,0 x 8,0 10000
PLT025012D*SM 25,4 x 12,7   2000
PLT025012D*SM 25,4 x 12,7 10000
PLT026010D*SM 26,0 x 10,0   2000
PLT026010D*SM 26,0 x 10,0 10000
PLT026017D*SM 26,5 x 17,5   5000
PLT030020D*SM 30,0 x 20,0   2000
PLT030020D*SM 30,0 x 20,0   6000
PLT032009D*SM 32,0 x 9,5   2000
PLT032009D*SM 32,0 x 9,5 10000
PLT034015D*SM 34,0 x 15,0   2500
PLT038019D*SM 38,0 x 19,0   2000
PLT038012D*SM 38,1 x 12,7   2000
PLT040020D*SM 40,0 x 20,0   2000
PLT045023D*SM 45,0 x 23,0   2000
Type Dimensions [mm] Labels per roll [pcs]
PLT047028D*SM 47,0 x 28,0   1500
PLT050023D*SM 50,0 x 23,0   2000
PLT050030D*SM 50,0 x 30,0   1000
PLT060023D*SM 60,0 x 23,0   2000
PLT060036D*SM 60,0 x 36,0   1000
PLT065035D*SM 65,0 x 35,0   1000
PLT060053D*SM 65,0 x 53,0     750
PLT070048D*SM 70,0 x 48,0   1000
PLT076022D*SM 76,2 x 22,9   2000
PLT076036D*SM 76,2 x 36,0   1000
PLT080048D*SM 80,0 x 48,0   1000
PLT089082D*SM 89,0 x 82,0     500
PLT090048D*SM 90,0 x 48,0   1000
PLT101023D*SM 101,6 x 23,0   2000
PLT101036D*SM 101,6 x 36,0   1000
PLT101048D*SM 101,6 x 48,0   1000
PLT101074D*SM 101,6 x 74,0     500

on many surfaces, e.g., stainless steel or glass.
•	 The labels are available in many sizes. Depending on the amount of
information to be included on the label, you can choose the appropriate tape
height.
•	 The biggest advantage of the PLTC label is its continuous form, which
makes it possible to design and print labels in any length.
•	 The MK10 series of thermal transfer printers allows both printing of the label
and its cutting or perforation in a single operation.
•	 Excellent resistance to moisture, alcohols, and oils.
•	 The label is made of solid-coloured vinyl, which guarantees resistance to UV
radiation.
•	 Universal label for general applications, both indoors and outdoors.
Dimensions and packaging:
Type Description Height [mm] Roll [m]
PLTC009000D*VP Self-adhesive vinyl label 9 100
PLTC012000D*VP Self-adhesive vinyl label 12 100
PLTC018000D*VP Self-adhesive vinyl label 18 100
PLTC025000D*VP Self-adhesive vinyl label 25 60
PLTC038000D*VP Self-adhesive vinyl label 38 30
PLTC050000D*VP Self-adhesive vinyl label 50 30
PLTC100000D*VP Self-adhesive vinyl label 100 30
Related products:
MK10 printer
* 4 - yellow colour; 9 - white colour
Marking method:

Properties:
Operating temperature:
-20°C to +80°C
Print:
Thermal transfer
Material:
Polypropylene
Adhesive backing:
Permanent acrylic adhesive
Min. application temperature:
5°C
Polypropylene
Variant 1
Variant 2
Type Dimensions  [mm] Colour Labels per roll [pcs.] Rolls per package [pcs.]
PLTF3028093PP9 93,0 x 28,0 white 1000 1
PLTF3028093PP4 93,0 x 28,0 yellow 1000 1
PLTF3028093PP2 93,0 x 28,0 red 1000 1
Type Dimensions  [mm] Colour Labels per roll [pcs.] Rolls per package [pcs.]
PLTF2528066PP9 66,0 x 28,0 white 2000 1
PLTF2528066PP4 66,0 x 28,0 yellow 2000 1
PLTF2528066PP2 66,0 x 28,0 red 2000 1
Dimensions and packaging:
Dimensions and packaging:
Recommended ribbon:
MK10-RB-PR10

meets, which means that the label does not stick to the marked object. These
flag labels are especially recommended for marking fibre optic cables,
electrical cables, and other applications where the label must not adhere to the
object to be marked.
Information:
Flag labels are a convenient and effective way to mark electrical and signal
cables. The main advantage of these labels is the ability to enter a relatively
large amount of text information and coded information in the form of
barcodes or QR codes on both sides of the label as well as on the strip that is
wrapped around the cable.
Colours:
Colours:
Marking method:
Polyolefin without adhesiveVinyl
Type Dimensions  [mm] Colour Labels per roll [pcs.] Rolls per package [pcs.]
PLTF3028093PO9 93,0 x 28,0 white 1000 1
Type Dimensions  [mm] Colour Labels per roll [pcs.] Rolls per package [pcs.]
PLTF3028093VG9 93,0 x 28,0 white 1000 1
Type Dimensions  [mm] Colour Labels per roll [pcs.] Rolls per package [pcs.]
PLTF2528066PO9 66,0 x 28,0 white 2000 1
Type Dimensions  [mm] Colour Labels per roll [pcs.] Rolls per package [pcs.]
PLTF2530065VG4 65,0 x 30,0 yellow 2000 1
PLTF25300VG9 65,0 x 30,0 white 2000 1
Labels Labels
PLTF Flag labels
Properties:
Operating temperature:

Variant 2
Dimensions and packaging:
Dimensions and packaging:
Dimensions and packaging:
Dimensions and packaging:
Recommended ribbon:
MK10-RB-PR10
MK10-RB-PR8
Recommended ribbon:
MK10-RB-PR10
MK10-RB-PR8
Related products:
MK10 printer
Marking method:
Type Dimensions  [mm] Colour Labels per roll [pcs.] Rolls per package [pcs.]
PLTF2856068VG4 68,0 x 56,0 yellow 1000 1
PLTF2856068VG9 68,0 x 56,0 white 1000 1
Variant 3
Dimensions and packaging:
Related products:
MK10 printer

Colours:
Properties:
Operating temperature:
-40°C to +150°C
Print:
Thermal transfer
Material:
MT310 transparent polyester
Standards:
Material recognized according
to PGGU2
Related products:
MK10 printer
Marking method:
Type Label size  [mm] Description field size [mm] Colour Quantity per roll [pcs]
PWT1711033D4SM 17,8 x 33,9 17,8 x 11 yellow 3000
PWT1711033D9SM 17,8 x 33,9  17,8 x 11 white 3000
PWT2316055D4SM 23 x 55  21 x 16 yellow 2400
PWT2316055D9SM 23 x 55  21 x 16 white 2400
PWT2514035D4SM 25 x 35  24 x 14 yellow 4500
PWT2514035D9SM 25 x 35  24 x 14 white 4500
PWT2519076D4SM 25 x 76 23 x 19 yellow 1800
PWT2519076D9SM 25 x 76  23 x 19 white 1800
PWT2525140D4SM 25 x 140 24 x 25 yellow 1050
PWT2525140D9SM 25 x 140  24 x 25 white 1050
PWT3225093D4SM 32 x 93  30 x 25 yellow 1500
PWT3225093D9SM 32 x 93  30 x 25 white 1500
Dimensions and packaging:
Application:
Recommended ribbon:
MK10-RB-PR10

Temperature range
5°C to 35°C (41°F to 95°F)
Humidity
20% - 80%
Shelf life
1 year (guaranteed). Under optimal storage, usage can extend up
to 2-3 years.
Properties:
Temperature range
5°C to 35°C (41°F to 95°F)
Humidity
20% - 80%
Shelf life
12 months.
Variant Print colour Width [mm] Length [m] Packaging [pcs]
MK10-RB-PR10-25 black 25 300 1
MK10-RB-PR10-55 black 55 300 1
MK10-RB-PR10-80 black 80 300 1
MK10-RB-PR10-110 black 110 300 1
Variant Print colour Width [mm] Length [m] Packaging [pcs]
MK10-RB-PR8-25 black 25 360 1
MK10-RB-PR8-55 white 55 360 1
MK10-RB-PR8-80 black 80 360 1
MK10-RB-PR8-110 black 110 360 1
Dimensions and packaging:
Dimensions and packaging:
Properties:
Temperature range
5°C to 35°C (41°F to 95°F)
Humidity
45% - 85%
Shelf life
6 months at 20°C and 50% relative humidity.
Avoid direct sunlight.
Variant Print colour Width [mm] Length [m] Packaging [pcs]
MK10-RB-40300-DR black 40 300 1
MK10-RB-80300-DR black 80 300 1
Dimensions and packaging:
DR
Properties:
Temperature range
5°C to 35°C (41°F to 95°F)
Humidity
30% - 80%
Shelf life
12 months.
Avoid direct and prolonged exposure to sunlight during storage.Variant Print colour Width [mm] Length [m] Packaging [pcs]
MK10-RB-PX6-25 black 25 300 1
MK10-RB-PX6-55 black 55 300 1
MK10-RB-PX6-80 black 80 300 1
MK10-RB-PX6-110 black 110 300 1
Dimensions and packaging:
PX6
A premium resin-based ribbon that delivers sharp prints and is ideal for barcodes,
thin lines, and small characters. The ability to reproduce fine lines is combined